L23000554989

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Codified Coding
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



500419170435

2023 DEC 19 AH 10: 30

9:25

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 12/19/2023	<u> </u>		#WALK IN
ENTITY NAME Rendir	mento Offshore Holdir	ng LLC	***************************************
ENTITE NAME			
DOCUMENT NUMBER			
	PLEASE FILE TI	HE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
	Plain Copy		
XXXXXXXX	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status		
	Certified Copy of Art Certificate of Cood St		
	Certificate of Good St	tanding	
	APOSTILLE' / I	NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	1 <i>TION</i>		
NUMBER OF CERTIFIC	ATES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$180		ACCOUNT #: I2016000007	2
		S. 87/10	
Dlaga and Time at	the chouse wowhen for	any issues or concerns. Thank you su	a muale!

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C				
SURI	ECT: P	tendimento Offshore	Holding LLC_		
000		(Name of Res	suiting Florida Limite	d Com	pany)
					I fees are submitted to convert an "Other cordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
	Danie	el Ades			
	_	(Contact Person)			
	<u> </u>	(Firm/Company)			
	1010 S.	Federal Hwy Ste 2900)		
		(Address)			
	Halland	ale Beach, FL 33009			
		City, State and Zip Code)			
	Daniel(@Kawa.com			
E-r	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)		
For fi	rther informati	on concerning this ma	itter, please call:		
		<u> </u>	at ()	
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code)	(Dayt	ime Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the		rocesso	ed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 fo & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees or Conversion i for Articles mization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☑\$180.00 Filing 1 and Certified Copy		Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Add New Filing So Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	ection orporations 7	Î I	New F Division The Co 2415 N	Address: iling Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassee V. Monroe Street, Suite 810 assee, FL 32303

The second second

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

lnto

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Rendimento OffShore Holding Limited
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a BVI business company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of British Virgin Islands (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on October 28, 2021
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Rendimento Offshore Holding LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 18 day of December	20 23
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim	ited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative:	/ <u></u>
Printed Name: Daniel Ades	Title: Manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	(See below for required signature(1))
Signature:	
Printed Name: Daniel Ades	Title: <u>Director</u>
Signature: Printed Name: Cesar Ades	
Printed Name: Cesar Ades	Title: Director
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	PPC-1
Primed Name:	1 ide:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Sign of the same	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation;	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer.
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	corporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Linbili Signature of one General Partner.	ity Partnershio:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Limbili Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ity Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	

\$25.00 \$125.00

Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

Fccs:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

(Mu	st contain the words "Limited Liabil	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres		rincipal office of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
1010 S. Federal Hy	wy Ste 2900	1010 S. Federal Hwy Ste 2900	
Hallandale Beach,	FL 33009	Hallandale Beach, FL 33009	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a		d Office, & Registered Agent's Signered Agent You must designate an individual registered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Registration.) Plorida street address of the	ntered Agent. You must designate an individual registered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Registration.) Florida street address of the Gada Fa	registered agent are: mily Office LLC	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Registration.) Florida street address of the Gada Fa	registered agent are: mily Office LLC te 2900	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Registration.) Florida street address of the Gada Fa Nan 1010 S. Federal Hwy S	registered agent are: mily Office LLC te 2900	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	Plorida street address of the Gada Fa Nan 1010 S. Federal Hwy S Florida street address (P.6)	registered agent are: mily Office LLC le le lte 2900 D. Box NOT acceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

	Name and Address:
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Audress:
"MGR" = Manager	
_Manager	Daniel Ades
	1010 S. Federal Hwy Ste 2900
	Hallandale Beach, FL 33009
	<u>-</u>
Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
,,	
E V: Other provisions, if any.	
LE V: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
•	
E V: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance	an authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a document provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	_)

ARTICLE IV-

TERRITORY OF THE BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS BVI BUSINESS COMPANIES ACT, 2004

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING (SECTION 235)

7889960CD

The REGISTRAR OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS, of the British Virgin Islands HEREBY CERTIFIES that, pursuant to the BVI Business Companies Act, 2004 at the date of this certificate, the company,

Rendimento OffShore Holding Limited

BVI COMPANY NUMBER: 2080247

- 1. Is on the Register of Companies;
- 2. Has paid all fees and penalties due under the Act;
- 3. Has filed its register of directors with the Registrar which is complete:
- 4. Has not filed articles of merger or consolidation that have not become effective:
- 5. Has not filed articles of arrangement that have not yet become effective;
- 6. Is not in voluntary liquidation;
- 7. Is not in liquidation under the Insolvency Act, 2003;
- 8. Is not in receivership under the Insolvency Act, 2003;
- 9. Is not in administrative receivership; and
- 10. Proceedings to strike the name of the company off the Register of Companies have not been instituted.



Mult

REGISTRAR OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

15th day of December, 2023